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Sr.No. | Date Holiday Details Programime
1 01-06-2020 | Monday
2 02-06-2020 | Tuesday
3 03-06-2020 | Wednesday
4 04-06-2020 | Thursday
5 05-06-2020 | Friday
6 06-06-2020 | Saturday
7 07-06-2020 Sunday
8 08-06-2020 | Monday
— 9 09-06-2020 | Tuesday
o 10 10-06-2020 | Wednesday
11 11-06-2020 | Thursday
12 12-06-2020 | Friday
13 13-06-2020 | Saturday
14 14-06-2020 Sunday
’ College Reopened College academic year 20-21
15 15-06-2020 | Monday commences, Staff Meeting.
16 16-06-2020 | Tuesday Non-instructional Days Admission Process
17 17-06-2020 | Wednesday Non-instructional Days Admission Process Jijamat_a -
Punyatithi
18 18-06-2020 | Thursday Non-instructional Days Admission Process
19 19-06-2020 | Friday Non-instructional Days Admission Process
20 20-06-2020 | Saturday Non-instructional Days Admission Process
Non-instructional Days Admission Process,
21 21-06-2020 Sunday World Yoga Day Celebration World Yoga Day
o 22 22-06-2020 | Monday Non-instructional Days Admission Process
23 23-06-2020 | Tuesday Non-instructional Days Admission Process
24 24-06-2020 | Wednesday | Non-instructional Days Admission Process
25 25-06-2020 | Thursday Non-instructional Days Admission Process
26 26-06-2020 | Friday Non-instructional Days Admission Process
27 27-06-2020 | Saturday Non-instructional Days Admission Process
28 28-06-2020 ' Sunday
29 29-06-2020 | Monday Non-instructional Days Admission Process
30 30-06-2020 | Tuesday Non-instructional Days Admission Process
ator



July 2

020

Sr.No. | Date Holiday Details Holiday & Programme TNASHIK
31 01-07-2020 | Wednesday | Commencement of regular Teaching
32 02-07-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes
33 03-07-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes
34 04-07-2020 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes
: 05-07-2020 Sunday Guru Pornima
36 06-07-2020 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes
37 07-07-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes
38 08-07-2020 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes
39 09-07-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes
40 10-07-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes
41 11-07-2020 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes World Population Day
42 12-07-2020 Sunday
43 13-07-2020 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes
44 14-07-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes
45 15-07-2020 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes
46 16-07-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes
47 17-07-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes
48 18-07-2020 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes
49 19-07-2020 Sunday
50 20-07-2020 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes
51 21-07-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes
52 22-07-2020 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes
53 23-07-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes Lokmanya Tilak Jayanti
54 24-07-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes
25-07-2020 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes Nag Panchami
Specially designed program for
26-07-2020 Sunday students, Route March on account of ' Kargil Vijay Divas
Kargil Vijay Divas
27-07-2020 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes Kamri Costal Visit
58 28-07-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes Kamri Costal Visit
59 29-07-2020 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes Kamri Costal Visit
60 30-07-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes Kamri Costal Visit
61 31-07-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes Tilak Punyatithi
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August 2020

62
63

01-08-2020

02-08-2020

Holiday

Saturday

Sunday

Details

Bakari Eid

Holiday
Programme
SPP Univeristy
Declare Holiday

64 03-08-2020 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes Raksha Bandhan

65 | 04-08-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes PAEALION
Programme

66 05-08-2020 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes

67 | 06-08-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes

68 07-08-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes

69 | 08-08-2020 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes

70 09-08-2020 Sunday
Guest Lecture of

71 10-08-2020 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes Commerce, BBA,
Physics & Botany

72 11-08-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes

73 12-08-2020 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes

74 13-08-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes

75| 14-08-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes

6 8-2020 aa dependence d D e
D butio
08-2020 a

78 | 17-08-2020 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes

79 18-08-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes

80 | 19-08-2020 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes

81| 20-08-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes

82| 21-08-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes M
Seminar

g 08-2020 da @ D e Ho

d PDd

84 08-2020 c

85| 24-08-2020 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes

86 | 25-08-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes

87 26-08-2020 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes C‘olle'ge Ganpati
Visarjan

88 | 27-08-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes

89 28-08-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes

90 | 29-08-2020 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes l:éa;ntatlon ar HEC#

91 30-08-2020 Sunday
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September 2020

Sr.No.

Date

Holiday

Details

Holiday & Programme

92

31-08-2020
01-09-2020

Monday
Tuesday

Regular Academics / Classes
Anata Chaturdashi

Deputy Commissioner Holiday

98

06-09-2020

Sunday

94 | 02-09-2020 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes
95 | 03-09-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes
96 04-09-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes
97 05-09-2020 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes Tracers Day

99 | 07-09-2020 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes
100 | 08-09-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes
101 | 09-09-2020 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes
102 10-09-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes
103 11-09-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes Media Meet

104 | 12-09-2020 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes

106 14-09-2020 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes Hindi Diwas

107 15-09-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes

108 16-09-2020 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes

109 17-09-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes

110 | 18-09-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes Guest Lecture for Maths, Chemistry

& Computer Science

111
112

19-05-2020
20-09-2020

Saturday
Sunday

Regular Academics / Classes

113 21-09-2020 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes
114 22-09-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes
115 | 23-09-2020 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes
116 | 24-09-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes
117 | 25-09-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes No Vehicle Day
118 | 26-09-2020 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes
119 27-09-2020 Sunday
120 | 28-09-2020 | M . Seminar by Kamri on Coastal
- onday Regular Academics / Classes
Development
121 29-09-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes
122 | 30-09-2020 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes
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October 2020

Sr.No.

Date

Holiday

Details

Holiday & Programme

123
124

126

01-10-2020
02-10-2020

04-10-2020

Thursday
Friday

Sunday

Regular Academics / Classes

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

03-10-2020 Regular Academics / Classes Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

SPP Univeristy Declare Holiday

17-10-2020
18-10-2020

Saturday
Sunday

127 05-10-2020 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes
128 06-10-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes
129 07-10-2020 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes
130 08-10-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes
131 09-10-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes
132 10-10-2020 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes
133 11-10-2020 Sunday

134 12-10-2020 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes
135 13-10-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes
136 14-10-2020 | Wednesday Regular Academics / Classes
137 15-10-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes
138 16-10-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes

Ghatasthapana

Deputy Commissioner Holiday

141 19-10-2020 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes
142 20-10-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes
143 21-10-2020 | Wednesday Regular Academics / Classes
144 22-10-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes
145 23-10-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes
146 24-10-2020 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes
147 25-10-2020 Sunday

148 26-10-2020 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes
149 27-10-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes
150 28-10-2020 | Wednesday Regular Academics / Classes
151 29-10-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes

0-10-2020 : = B PP e Ho
O
153 31-10-2020 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes

IQAC Co-ordinator




November 2020

154

01-11-2020

Sunday

Details

Holiday

Holiday & Programme =« |

166

13-11-2020

Friday

155 02-11-2020 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes
156 03-11-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes
157 04-11-2020 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes
158 05-11-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes
159 06-11-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes
160 07-11-2020 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes
161 = 08-11-2020 Sunday Holiday

162 09-11-2020 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes
163 10-11-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes
164 11-11-2020 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes
165 12-11-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes

Dhanatrayodashi

Deputy Commissioner Holiday

167 14-11-2020 Saturday Laxmipoojan SPP Univeristy Declare Holiday
168 15-11-2020 Sunday Holiday

169 16-11-2020 Monday Balipratipada SPP Univeristy Declare Holiday
170 17-11-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes

171 18-11-2020 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes

172 19-11-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes

173 20-11-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes

174 21-11-2020 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes

175 22-11-2020 Sunday Holiday

176 23-11-2020 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes

177 24-11-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes

178 25-11-2020 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes

179 26-11-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes

180 27-11-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes

181 28-11-2020 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes

182
183

29-11-2020
30-11-2020

Sunday

Holiday

Monday

IQAC Co-ordinator
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December 2020

Sr.No. | Date Holiday Details Holiday & Programme

184 01-12-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes

185 02-12-2020 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes

186 03-12-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes

187 04-12-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes

188 05-12-2020 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes | Last Working Day for | term

06-12-2020 Dr.Ambedkar Mahapriniwarn diwas

190 07-12-2020 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes | University sem-I Exam Commences
191 08-12-2020 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes | University sem-| Exam Commences
192 09-12-2020 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes | University sem-l Exam Commences
193 10-12-2020 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes | University sem-1 Exam Commences
194 11-12-2020 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes | University sem-1 Exam Commences

195

12-12-2020

Saturday

Regular Academics / Classes

DR.Moonje Day.

University sem-| Exam Commences

Regular Academics / Classes

University sem-lI Exam Commences

Regular Academics / Classes

University sem-| Exam Commences

Regular Academics / Classes

University sem-l Exam Commences

Regular Academics / Classes

University sem-l Exam Commences

Regular Academics / Classes

Regular Academics / Classes

University sem-I Exam Commences

University sem-I Exam Commences

Regular Academics / Classes

University sem-| Exam Commences

13-12-2020 Sunday
197 14-12-2020 | Monday
198 15-12-2020 | Tuesday
199 16-12-2020 | Wednesday
200 17-12-2020 | Thursday
201 18-12-2020 | Friday
202 19-12-2020 | Saturday
203 20-12-2020 Sunday
204 21-12-2020 | Monday
205 22-12-2020 | Tuesday
206 23-12-2020 | Wednesday

Regular Academics / Classes

University sem-| Exam Commences

207

26-12-2020 Regular Academics / Classes | University sem-I Exam Commences

24-12-2020

Thursday

Regular Academics / Classes

X-Mas

Regular Academics / Classes

University sem-| Exam Commences
SPP Univeristy Declare Holiday

University sem-| Exam Commences

Regular Academics / Classes

University sem-l Exam Commences

Regular Academics / Classes

University sem-I Exam Commences

208 25-12-2020 Friday

210 27-12-2020 Sunday
211 28-12-2020 | Monday
212 29-12-2020 | Tuesday
213 30-12-2020 | Wednesday
214 31-12-2020 | Thursday

Regular Academics / Classes

University sem-I Exam Commences

IQAC Co-ordinator
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January 2021

213

217

01-01-2021

216 |__02-01-2021 Regular Academics /Classes |

03-01-2021

Holiday
Fnda;

Sunday

Details
Regular Academics / Classes

Holiday & Programme
Principal Declare Holiday

31-01-2021 Sunday

IQAC Co-ordinator
Bhonsal 1-'\' ;

218 04-01-2021 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes SR BEOKI Terma-t . Exam
Commences

219 05-01-2021 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes BA/ BCOM Term-End Bxam
Commences

220 | 06-01-2021 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes | Sorina" by Kamrion Marine
Environment

221 07-01-2021 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes BA/BCOM Termr-end Bxam
Commences

222 08-01-2021 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes BAf BCOM Term-End Exaim
Commences

223 09-01-2021 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes BAYBCOM Term-End Exam
Commences

224 10-01-2021 | Sunday

225 11-01-2021 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes BAF BCOM Teni-End Examn
Commences

226 12-01-2021 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes Vivekanda Jayanti

227 13-01-2021 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes BA/BCOM Term-End Exam
Concludes

228 14-01-2021 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes

229 15-01-2021 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes

230 16-01-2021 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes

232 18-01-2021 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes

233 19-01-2021 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes

234 20-01-2021 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes

235 21-01-2021 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes

236 22-01-2021 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes

237 23-01-2021 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes

238 24-01-2021 Sunday

239 25-01-2021 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes

240 26-01-2021 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes

241 27-01-2021 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes

242 28-01-2021 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes Gaest Lechnrsfur deparapentsul
Interested)

243 29-01-2021 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes

244 30-01-2021 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes




February 2021

253

4

07-02-2021

08-02-2021

Sr.No. | Date Holiday Details Holiday & Programn‘ﬁ? v\"
246 | 01-02-2021 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes
247 02-02-2021 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes
248 03-02-2021 | Wednesday Regular Academics / Classes
249 04-02-2021 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes
250 05-02-2021 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes
251 06-02-2021 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes

Sunday

Monday

Regular Academics / Classes

254

256

09 02 2021

11-02- 2021

Tuesday

Thursday -

Regular Academics / Classes

egularcademics / Classes |

14-02-2021

257 12-02-2021 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes
258 13-02-2021 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes

Sunday

Ex-Ramdand

260 15-02-2021 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes
261 16-02-2021 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes
262 17-02-2021 | Wednesday Regular Academics / Classes
263 18-02- 2021 Thursday

Regular Academucs / Classes

20-02-2021 | "Regular Acadernic | Classes _

266

21-02-2021

Sunday

26-02-2021

267 22-02-2021 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes
268 23-02-2021 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes
269 24-02-2021 | Wednesday Regular Academics / Classes
270 | 25-02-2021 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes
271

Fﬁday

IQAC Co-ordinator
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March 2021

Sr.No. | Date Holiday Details

274 01-03-2021 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes
275 02-03-2021 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes
276 03-03-2021 | Wednesday Regular Academics / Classes
277 04-03-2021 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes
278 05-03-2021 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes
279 06-03-2021 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes

EEm v e e e ]
281 08-03-2021 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes
282 09-03-2021 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes Mabhila Din Celebration
283 10-03-2021 | Wednesday | Regular Academics / Classes
284 11-03-2021 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes Mahashivratri
285 12-03-2021 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes
286 13-03-2021 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes
287 14-03-2021 Sunday
288 15-03-2021 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes
289 16-03-2021 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes
290 17-03-2021 | Wednesday Regular Academics / Classes
291 18-03-2021 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes
292 19-03-2021 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes
293 20-03-2021 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes
294 21-03-2021 Sunday
295 22-03-2021 | Monday Regular Academics / Classes
296 23-03-2021 | Tuesday Regular Academics / Classes
297 24-03-2021 | Wednesday Regular Academics / Classes
298 25-03-2021 | Thursday Regular Academics / Classes
299 26-03-2021 | Friday Regular Academics / Classes
300 27-03-2021 | Saturday Regular Academics / Classes
301 28-03-2021 Sunday
302 29-03-2021 | Monday University Exams
303 30-03-2021 | Tuesday University Exams
304 31-03-2021 | Wednesday | University Exams

IQAC Co-ordinator
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April 2021

>o-ordinator
- iviiiltary College
5

Sr.No. Date Holiday Details

305 01-04-2021 | Thursday University Exams
306 02-04-2021 | Friday University Exams

03-04-2021 | Saturday University Exams

04-04-2021 Sunday
309 05-04-2021 | Monday University Exams
310 06-04-2021 | Tuesday University Exams
311 07-04-2021 | Wednesday University Exams
312 08-04-2021 | Thursday University Exams
313 09-04-2021 | Friday University Exams
314 10-04-2021 | Saturday University Exams
315 11-04-2021 Sunday
316 12-04-2021 | Monday University Exams
317 13-04-2021 | Tuesday University Exams
318 14-04-2021 | Wednesday University Exams Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti
319 15-04-2021 | Thursday University Exams SMTC
320 16-04-2021 | Friday University Exams SMTC
321 17-04-2021 | Saturday University Exams SMTC
322 18-04-2021 Sunday
323 15-04-2021 | Monday University Exams SMTC
324 20-04-2021 | Tuesday University Exams SMTC
325 21-04-2021 | Wednesday University Exams SMTC
326 22-04-2021 | Thursday University Exams SMTC
327 23-04-2021 | Friday University Exams SMTC
328 24-04-2021 | Saturday University Exams SMTC
330 26-04-2021 | Monday University Exams SMTC
331 27-04-2021 | Tuesday University Exams SMTC
332 28-04-2021 | Wednesday University Exams SMTC
333 29-04-2021 | Thursday University Exams SMTC
334 30-04-2021 | Friday University Exams

IQAC C




May 2021

364 30-05-2021 = Sunday
365 31-05-2021 | Monday

Sr.No. Date Holiday Details Holiday & Programme

335 01-05-2021 | Saturday Maharashtra Day
3 02-05-2021 Sunday

337 03-05-2021 | Monday PDC

338 04-05-2021 | Tuesday PDC

339 05-05-2021 | Wednesday PDC

340 06-05-2021 | Thursday PDC

341 07-05-2021 | Friday PDC

342 08-05-2021 | Saturday PDC

344 10-05-2021 | Monday PDC

345 11-05-2021 | Tuesday PDC

346 12-05-2021 | Wednesday PDC

347 13-05-2021 | Thursday PDC

348 14-05-2021 | Friday PDC

349 15-05-2021 | Saturday PDC
0 0 3

351 17-05-2021 | Monday PDC

352 18-05-2021 | Tuesday

353 19-05-2021 | Wednesday

354 20-05-2021 | Thursday

355 21-05-2021 | Friday

356 22-05-2021 | Saturday

357 23-05-2021 Sunday

358 24-05-2021 | Monday

359 25-05-2021 | Tuesday

360 26-05-2021 | Wednesday

361 27-05-2021 | Thursday

362 28-05-2021 | Friday

363 29-05-2021 | Saturday




